Blaanvi

SAL/SE/2020/P50
January 08, 2021

To,
Mr. Anish Kumar

Assistant Vice President-Listing

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62, G-Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kutla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400098

Dear Sir,

Sub: Share Holding Pattern under Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended as on 3lst
Decembert, 2020.

With regard to above, please find enclosed herewith Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the
Quarter ended as on 31st December, 2020.

You are requested to kindly find the above in order and take the same on your record.
Thanking You,
Faithfully Yours,

FOR, SAANVI ADVISORS LIMITED

Ropet-

ROOPESH VED
DIRECTOR
(DIN: 01504998)

Encl: As stated

Regd. Office : 304, Shoppers Plaza-V, The Govt. Servants Co-Op Housing Society Limited, Opp. Municipal Market,
C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009.
CIN: L74140GJ1981PLC0O84205 * Email : saptharishifin@gmail.com ¢ Ph. No.: 079-48904153

Website : www.saptharishi.in
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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SAANVI

ISIN INE757Q01013

Name of the company

Saanvi Advisors limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM



Firefox

20f13

file:///Z:/SW AMINI's - N - Z/Saanvi Advisors Limited(formally ...

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl?f?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh-etheF company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | ° o of totalno. | class of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Cateo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity yimng (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o Depository per SCRR, Total as a
D) (1) shares shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts VD) 1957) (VII) As Class Class % of
V) VD a % of : % | Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
Group
(B) Public 389 1861650 1861650 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 390 2010500 2010500 100 2010500 2010500 | 100

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Numberof | = 0 o
Locked b ece
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ocked1n | i erwise
h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) held in
I) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(I1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’ Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VH)*(X) Asa% (a) helzges (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7.4 148850
Group
B) Public 92.6 1835030
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1983880

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Partly | No. Of asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of . ’ Total nos.
Category & ., | paid- | shares no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held . . Total
Name of the . up underlying _ (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders equity | Depository per SCRR,
(110 shares . (IV)+H(V)+ of
18} held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII)
held | (VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class Total T(m"l
V) (A+B+C2) | X egy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) Any Other | 148850 148850 | 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
(specify)
Sub-Total
1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 | 7.4
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 148850 148850 7.4 148850 148850 |7.4
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 366 32790 32790 1.63 32790 32790 | 1.63
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 10 1122700 1122700 | 55.84 1122700 1122700 | 55.84
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© Any Other 1,5 706160 706160 |35.12 706160 706160 |35.12
(specify)
(S};l)b(gl;otal 389 1861650 1861650 | 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 389 1861650 1861650 | 92.6 1861650 1861650 | 92.6
(H+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 390 2010500 2010500 100 2010500 2010500 | 100
)T"tal (A+BC 390 2010500 2010500 | 100 2010500 2010500 | 100

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM



Firefox

6 of 13

file:///Z:/SW AMINI's - N - Z/Saanvi Advisors Limited(formally ...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhe:lresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares £Sh gnderly&pg convers.lgln of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. o hares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) bored | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumpere )
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . a Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa% | ;) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 7.4 148850
Sub-Total
7.4 148850
(A)(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74 148850
Promoter Group ’
(A)=(A)
(HHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.63 7730
(a(ii)) 55.84 1122700
(e) 35.12 704600
Sub-Total
92.6 1835030
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
92.6 1835030
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 1983880
Total (A+B+C) 100 1983880

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devki Nandan Textile Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCE0529R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148850

148850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

148850

148850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

148850

148850

Class eg:y

Total

148850

148850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.4

7.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

7.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148850 148850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

8 of 13 08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhupatraj
Vastimal
Kanter

Chhaya Jayesh
Shah

Devang
Bhupatraj
Kanter

Dhruvit
Jayeshkumar
Shah

Harjivandas
Narandas Ved

Nayana
Prakashchandra
Shah

Nitin
Chandulal
Thakkar

PAN (II)

ACJPK4905B

AHWPS2710G

ABVPK2382F

BZYPS3258]

AAOPV6742Q

ACIPS7933E

AAHPT3829R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

50000

125000

50000

53500

100000

250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

250000

50000

125000

50000

53500

100000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.43

2.49

2.49

2.66

497

12.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

50000

125000

50000

53500

100000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

250000

50000

125000

50000

53500

100000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.43

2.49

6.22

2.49

2.66

497

12.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

12.43

2.49

2.49

2.66

497

12.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

50000

125000

50000

53500

100000

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parul Umesh Ved

Prakash Navinchandra Shah

Umesh Ved

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPV0890K

APFPS3024L

AAZPV5828N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82500

100000

61700

1122700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

82500

100000

61700

1122700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

497

55.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82500

100000

61700

1122700

Class eg:y

Total

82500

100000

61700

1122700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.1

497

55.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.1

4.97

3.07

55.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82500

100000

61700

1122700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kirtan Corporate Services
Private Limited

Dynamic Assignments Private
Limited

Columbia Global Limited

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AADCKS5447P

AAACD6649P

AABCC8961G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

409500

200000

95000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

409500

200000

95000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.37

4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

409500

200000

95000

Class eg:y

Total

409500

200000

95000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.37

9.95

4.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

20.37

4.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

409500 200000 95000 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12 of 13 08-01-2021, 5:51 PM
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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